
Fencer Name Birthdate

HUTTU Lucas 25.2.2002
SILFVERBERG Leevi 11.1.2002
VUENTO Sami 26.4.2004

ASPLUND Max 14.12.1997
MAHLAMÄKI Olli 22.7.1982
ROMAN Mika 29.7.1974

HÄYRYNEN Eliel 24.2.2005
KORPIMÄKI Samuli 25.11.1991
VOUTILAINEN Xander 2.11.2007
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO 2 FIN
2 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN
3 MIEKKA MIEHET FIN
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Referee(s):

MIEKKA MIEHET FIN

TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO 2 FIN

TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN
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6 ROMAN Mika 5 5 4 4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 10 6 2 HÄYRYNEN Eliel 1

4 ASPLUND Max 4 14 15 9 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 2

6 ROMAN Mika 6 20 18 3 HÄYRYNEN Eliel 1

4 ASPLUND Max 1 21 25 7 VOUTILAINEN Xander 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 9 30 29 4 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 2

4 ASPLUND Max 5 35 30 1 HÄYRYNEN Eliel 1

6 ROMAN Mika 5 40 34 4 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 2

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 45 42 8 VOUTILAINEN Xander 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SASÄ / FIN)

3 VUENTO Sami 5 5 2 2 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 6

1 HUTTU Lucas 5 10 4 2 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5

2 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 15 5 1 HÄYRYNEN Eliel 4

1 HUTTU Lucas 5 20 12 7 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 6

3 VUENTO Sami 5 25 12 0 HÄYRYNEN Eliel 4

2 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 30 12 0 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5

1 HUTTU Lucas 5 35 15 3 HÄYRYNEN Eliel 4

2 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 40 22 7 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 6

3 VUENTO Sami 5 45 23 1 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SASÄ / FIN)

3 VUENTO Sami 5 5 4 4 ASPLUND Max 6

1 HUTTU Lucas 3 8 10 6 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5

2 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 13 15 5 ROMAN Mika 4

1 HUTTU Lucas 7 20 17 2 ASPLUND Max 6

3 VUENTO Sami 5 25 18 1 ROMAN Mika 4

2 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 30 29 11 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5

1 HUTTU Lucas 5 35 33 4 ROMAN Mika 4

2 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 40 37 4 ASPLUND Max 6

3 VUENTO Sami 5 45 41 4 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SASÄ / FIN)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 MIEKKA MIEHET FIN
2 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN
3 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO 2 FIN
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN Ref: 3


